
$440,000 - 11318 S Hopi Drive, Goodyear
MLS® #6828478 

$440,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,762 sqft
Residential on 0 Acres

ESTRELLA, Goodyear, AZ

Update today!  *NEW ROOF BEING
INSTALLED!! NEW FLOORING, WHITE
CABINETS! Welcome home to this fabulous
3-Bdrm **POOL** Home located within walking
distance to the Lake. Lg backyard w/a covered
Patio & Shed. Great curb appeal w/a 2 car gar
& desert landscape. The  interior provides
NEW flooring, lg windows, vaulted ceilings & a
living/dining Rm. The spacious great room has
sliding doors to the backyard. The Kitchen has
white cabinets, granite counters, updated SS
appliances, tile backsplash & a Lg island
w/breakfast bar. 3rd Bdrm has french doors &
is currently being used an office. Dbl doors
open to the Main Bdrm has NEW carpet & a
private bathroom w/dual sinks, separate
shower & tub & a walk in closet.  Lg 2nd Bdrm.
Newer AC. Water conditioning System
thru-out. Host fun gatherings in the delightful
backyard, & relax under the covered patio or
enjoy a dip in the sparkling swimming pool w/a
stone waterfall. Don't miss the wonderful lake
views, green parks, & convenient sports courts
that this Community has to offer. This value
won't disappoint!

Built in 1999

Essential Information

MLS® # 6828478

Price $440,000

Bedrooms 3



Bathrooms 2.00

Square Footage 1,762

Acres 0.17

Year Built 1999

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Ranch

Status Active

Community Information

Address 11318 S Hopi Drive

Subdivision ESTRELLA

City Goodyear

County Maricopa

State AZ

Zip Code 85338

Amenities

Amenities Golf, Lake, Community Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Community Pool,
Tennis Court(s), Playground, Biking/Walking Path, Fitness Center

Utilities APS,SW Gas3

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Garage Door Opener, Direct Access

# of Garages 2

Pool Private

Interior

Interior Features High Speed Internet, Granite Counters, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen,
Breakfast Bar, No Interior Steps, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Kitchen Island,
Pantry, Full Bth Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub

Heating Natural Gas

Cooling Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Fireplaces None

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Features Storage

Lot Description Desert Back, Desert Front, Auto Timer H2O Front, Auto Timer H2O Back

Roof Tile



Construction Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information

District Buckeye Union High School District

Elementary Estrella Mountain Elementary School

Middle Estrella Mountain Elementary School

High Estrella Foothills High School

Listing Details

Listing Office West USA Realty
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